M3BP200MLA4G - Pn: 40 cv, 30 kW - 4P -
Frame 200 - M3BP 200ML - Mounting B3T
MTE20230W0AAAA0001
Global Commercial Alias MTE20230W0AAAA0001
Product ID MTE20230W0AAAA0001
ABB Type Designation M3BP200MLA4G
Catalog Description M3BP200MLA4G - Pn: 40 cv, 30 kW - 4P - Frame 200 - M3BP 200ML - Mounting B3T
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
M3BP200MLA4GABB Type Designation
M3BP200MLA4G - Pn: 40 cv, 30 kW - 4P - Frame 200 - M3BP 200ML -
Mounting B3T
Invoice Description
Low Voltage MotorProduct Name
3BP3__M3BP_IE3_CIProduct Type
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Switzerland (CH)Country of Origin
85015310Customs Tariff Number
Bairro Santo Antonio, BrazilStocked At
(Warehouses)
Electrical
Electrical Data
1/19MTE20230W0AAAA0001
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26
2/19MTE20230W0AAAA0001
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26
3/19MTE20230W0AAAA0001
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26
4/19MTE20230W0AAAA0001
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26
5/19MTE20230W0AAAA0001
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26
6/19MTE20230W0AAAA0001
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26
7/19MTE20230W0AAAA0001
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26
Conn
An error has occurred while processing HtmlTextBox '':
The expression contains undefined function call GetListItemValue().
An error has occurred while processing HtmlTextBox '':
The expression contains undefined function call GetListItemValue().
An error has occurred while processing HtmlTextBox '':
The expression contains undefined function call GetListItemValue().
1000 mAltitude
40 °CAmbient Temperature
IC411IC Class
IE Class IE3
Full Load (100%) 80.5 %
Partial Load (75%) 79.5 %
Partial Load (50%) 76.2 %
IE Class Data (60 Hz)
IP55IP Class
ICLFInsulation Class
Both sidesDirection of Rotation
4Number of Poles (High)
NoTwo Speed Motor
S1Type of Duty
SVoltage Code
Mechanical
Cast IronFrame Material
200Frame Size
6312/C3Bearing
6210/C3Bearing NDE
IMV3 IM3031IM Class
D-End topTerminator Box Location
Dimensions
1000 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
1000 mmProduct Net Height
1000 mmProduct Net Width
291 kgProduct Net Weight
0 kgGross Weight
8/19MTE20230W0AAAA0001
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/26